
LOT 98
HAMPTON LAKES PHASE V-B
OR 2445/712

GILBERT BUDDY ADDISON
85704 STONEHURST PARKWAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0724-0098-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

06/13/2023 MLU

08/07/2023   NW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000
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4
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7,890
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413,868
5,020

408,848
13 408,848

0
413,868

0

397,326

2664/1534 8/31/2023 SW Q I 01 472,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENNAR HOMES LLC

GILBERT BUDDY ADDIS

2652/1812 7/05/2023 SW Q V 05 692,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AG ESSENTIAL HOUSING 

LENNAR HOMES LLC

2025
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230010489 CO ISSUED 08/15/2023

23002631 NEW CONSTR 443,541 02/27/2023

HX Base Yr

85704 STONEHURST PKWY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 1 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,757 120.0528 120.05 330,978 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

2 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2399

BAS 2,399 100 2024 2,399 288,000

FGR 488 55 2024 268 32,173

FOP 100 30 2024 30 3,602

FOP 165 30 2024 50 6,003

FST 18 55 2024 10 1,201

3,170 2,757 330,978

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=45,10] W17 S11 W15 N11 W13 S43 E16 E6 S3
S14 E6 S14 E1 E16 N74 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,53] E16 S3 E6 S20 W22 N23 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,10] W15 S11 E15 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=28,70] W6 S6 W1 S9 E8 N1 W1 N14 $
FST=[YR=2024;ORIG=22,53] W6 S3 E6 N3 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 789.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,890

7,890

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


